
DIFFUSE 24
ADULA 22

TECHNICAL DATA

Apparecchio illuminante da soffitto/parete e da sospensione, 24Vdc, con emissione luminosa diffusa. Disponibile con modulo 
LED da 12W, 18W, 24W, 30W, temperatura colore 2700K, 3000K, 4000K e indice di resa cromatica CRI85 e CRI95.
A 24Vdc ceiling/wall or suspension luminaire, with diffused light emission. Available with 12W, 18W, 24W and 30W LED 
module, 2700K, 3000K and 4000K colour temperature and CRI85 and CRI95 (colour rendering index).

IP20

Mounting Ceiling/Wall | Suspension

Dimensions  
(Ceiling/Wall)

H 46 mm x W 22 mm x L 600-900-1200-1500 mm

Dimensions 
(Suspension)

H 25 mm x W 22 mm x L 600-900-1200-1500 mm

Light source SMD mid power LED technology

Power supply 24 Vdc

Control Constant voltage driver to be ordered separately

Insulation class III

Power 12 W (600 mm)

CRI 85 | 95

Colour temperature 2700 K 3000 K 4000 K

Source flux 1468 | 1221 lm 1500 | 1288 lm 1531 | 1314 lm

Luminous flux 954 | 793 lm 975 | 837 lm 995 | 854 lm

Luminous efficacy 79,5 | 66 lm/W 81,2 | 69,7 lm/W 82,9 | 71 lm/W

Power 24 W (1200 mm)

CRI 85 | 95

Colour temperature 2700 K 3000 K 4000 K

Source flux 2937 | 2443 lm 3000 | 2577 lm 3063 | 2628 lm

Luminous flux 1909 | 1587 lm 1950 | 1675 lm 1990 | 1708 lm

Luminous efficacy 79,5 | 66 lm/W 81,2 | 69,7 lm/W 82,9 | 71 lm/W

Power 18 W (900 mm)

CRI 85 | 95

Colour temperature 2700 K 3000 K 4000 K

Source flux 2202 | 1832 lm 2250 | 1932 lm 2297 | 1971 lm

Luminous flux 1431 | 1190 lm 1462 | 1255 lm 1493 | 1281 lm

Luminous efficacy 79,5 | 66 lm/W 81,2 | 69,7 lm/W 82,9 | 71 lm/W

Power 30 W (1500 mm)

CRI 85 | 95

Colour temperature 2700 K 3000 K 4000 K

Source flux 3671 | 3053 lm 3750 | 3221 lm 3829 | 3285 lm

Luminous flux 2386 | 1984 lm 2437 | 2093 lm 2488 | 2135 lm

Luminous efficacy 79,5 | 66 lm/W 81,2 | 69,7 lm/W 82,9 | 71 lm/W

LIGHT BEAMS

DIFFUSE

Light distribution diffuse

CODE COMPOSITION

AD22 __ ___ 24 08 _ __ DI __

Example of code composition
AD22 CW 12W 24 08 6 30 DI GC

Finishing GC
GR
NB 
TI

light gold
rose gold
black nickel
titanium

Colour temperature 27
30
40

2700K
3000K
4000K

CRI 5
6

85
95

Power 12W
18W
24W
30W

600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm
1500 mm

Mounting CW
S

ceiling/wall
suspension
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MATERIALS

Body Extruded aluminium

Finishing Powder-coated, galvanic treatment

Screen Opal extruded polycarbonate

FINISHING

light gold black nickel

rose gold titanium

ACCESSORIES

LED Driver DALI
Cod. 28001663

Constant voltage 24 Vdc, rated power 60 W,  
IP 20, dimensions: L 180 x W 43 x H 29,8 mm

Product Adula 22

21

Diffuse 24


